Breakfast
Main Restaurant “ Citadel"- open buffet
Main Restaurant * Culina”- open buffet

Late Breakfast
Main Restaurant * Culing™

Lunch
The Food Court Restaurant - open buffet

Snacks
The Food Court

Albatros Citadel
Sahl Hasheesh

All Inclusive Concept

From
07:00
08:00

From
10:00

From
12:30

From
15:30

Till
09:30
10:00

Till
10:30

Till
15:00

Till
17:00



Dinner

Main Restaurant ¥ Citadel"- open buffet

Main Restaurant * Culina”- open buffet

Asian Restaurant "L' Asiatique” a la carfe — Prior reservation
Oriental restaurant * Tajine” a la carte — Prior reservation
Golden Boodha- prior reservation — extra charge

Late Dinner
Culina Restaurant

Beverages

Lobby Bar — all kind of drinks- after 00:00 alcoholic drinks with extra
charge

Infinity Bar — all kind of drinks

Palm Pool Bar

Beach Bar 1 - all kind of drinks

Beach Bar 2 - all kind of drinks

Beach Bar 3 - all kind of drinks

Marina Café — al kind of drinks

Columbus Café —all kind of drinks alcoholic drinks with extra charge
Columbus Café Temrace- all kind of drinks

Concerto Bar- all kind of drinks

Shisha corner — all kind of drinks
Golden Boodha- all kind of drinks

Ice Cream_ & Cake
Columbus Cafe — Cake
Marina Cafe & Bakery
Marina Café "lce Cream”
Shisha Corner

Shisha Corner (extra charge)

“All Inclusive" includes a wide selection of national beverages, including alcoholic & soft drinks, juices, beer, cocktails, coffee,
tea and house wine by the glass. Drinks are all inclusive from 10:00 — 02:00, out of these hours drinks (alcoholic and non

alcoholic (Lobby Bar check above)] are charged exira.

N.B. Meal times and locations can be subject to change due to adverse weather conditions or unforeseen circumstances.

From
18:30
18:00
18:30
18:30
18:30

From
22:00

From
07:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
24:7
08:00
10:00

19:00
23:00

From
10:00
10:00
14:00
From
N/A

Till
21:00
21:30
21:00
21:00
21:00

Till
00:00

Till
00:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
00:00
24/7

00:00
00:00

23:00
03:00

Till
22:00
22:00
17:00

Till

N/A



	9.pdf (p.1)
	7-8.pdf (p.2)

