Albatros Citadel Sahl Hasheesh



All Inclusive Concept

From

Till

Main Restaurant "Citadel"- open buttet	07:00	09:30
Main Restaurant "Culina"- open buffet	08:00	10:00
<u>Late Breakfast</u> Main Restaurant " Culina"	From 10:00	Till 10:30
<u>Lunch</u> The Food Court Restaurant - open buffet	From 12:30	Till 15:00
<u>Snacks</u> The Food Court	From 15:30	Till 1 <i>7</i> :00



<u>Breakfast</u>



Albatros Citadel Sahl Hasheesh

<u>Dinner</u> Main Restaurant " Citadel"- open buffet Main Restaurant " Culina"- open buffet Asian Restaurant "L'Asiatique" a la carte – Prior reservation Oriental restaurant " Tajine" a la carte – Prior reservation Golden Boodha- prior reservation – extra charge	From 18:30 18:00 18:30 18:30 18:30	Till 21:00 21:30 21:00 21:00 21:00
<u>Late Dinner</u> Culina Restaurant	From 22:00	Till 00:00
Beverages Lobby Bar – all kind of drinks- after 00:00 alcoholic drinks with extra	From 07:00	Till 00:00
charge Infinity Bar – all kind of drinks Palm Pool Bar	10:00 10:00	17:00 17:00
Beach Bar 1 - all kind of drinks Beach Bar 2 - all kind of drinks Beach Bar 3 - all kind of drinks	10:00 10:00 10:00	17:00 17:00 17:00
Marina Café – al kind of drinks Columbus Café –all kind of drinks alcoholic drinks with extra charge	10:00 24:7	00:00 24/7
Columbus Café Terrace- all kind of drinks Concerto Bar- all kind of drinks	08:00 10:00	00:00 00:00
Shisha corner – all kind of drinks Golden Boodha- all kind of drinks	19:00 23:00	23:00 03:00
Ice Cream & Cake Columbus Cafe – Cake Marina Cafe & Bakery	From 10:00 10:00	Till 22:00 22:00
Marina Café "Ice Cream" Shisha Corner Shisha Corner (extra charge)	14:00 From N/A	17:00 Till N/A

"All Inclusive" includes a wide selection of national beverages, including alcoholic & soft drinks, juices, beer, cocktails, coffee, tea and house wine by the glass. Drinks are all inclusive from 10:00-02:00, out of these hours drinks (alcoholic and non alcoholic (Lobby Bar check above)) are charged extra.

N.B. Meal times and locations can be subject to change due to adverse weather conditions or unforeseen circumstances.



